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Judy Water Association 
(Name of Utility) 

MONTHLY RATES: 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

1,000 Gallons 
4,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 

10,000 Gallons 

FOR Parts of Montgomery. Clark. Bath. Nicholas. 
& Bourbon Counties 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2 

2"d Revised SHEET NO·--~-----

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO._~----

l" Revised SHEET NO._~-----

$12.28 
7.91 
7.01 
6.11 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

A $16.77 surcharge will be added to the bills of customers on the Bouroon County Waterline Extension. 

Therefore, the minimum bill for those customers will be $29.05 ( 12.28 + 16.77 = 29.05) 
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